## L04000073166

(Requestor's Name)  (Address)  (Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP  WAIT  MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP  WAIT  MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP  WAIT  MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP  WAIT  MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300041514833

10/05/04--01031--004 \*\*125.00

04 OCT -5 PM 1: 09

September 29, 2004

To Whom It May Concern,

I am submitting Articles of Organization for STRICTLY SPEAKING VOICE CASTING LLC., along with a check for \$125.00. My personal information is:

Anastasia Hursh 1050 Oakpoint Circle Apopka, FL 32712

Daytime phone: 407-222-5106

Fax: 407-880-0811

Thank You,

Anastasia Hursh

0.00T-5 PM 1:09

Articles of Organization must be executed by at least one member or authorized representative of a member, and the execution of the document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated therein are true.

If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.

#### FILING FEES:

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (OPTIONAL)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (OPTIONAL)

A letter of acknowledgment will be issued free of charge upon registration. Please submit one check made payable to the Florida Department of State for the total amount of the filing fees and any optional certificate or copy.

A cover letter containing your name, address and daytime telephone number should be submitted along with the Articles of Organization and the check. The mailing address and courier address are:

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Post Office Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314
(850) 245-6051

# Street Address Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399 (850) 245-6051

Any further inquiries concerning this matter should be directed to the Registration Section by calling (850) 245-6051.

### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Strictly Speaking Voice Casting LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Anastasia Hursh (Name of Person)
Strictly Speaking Voice Custing LLC
P.O. Box 1022 (Address)
Apopka FL 32704 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Anastasia Hursh at (407) 222-5106 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 04 OCT -5 PM 1:09

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Strictly speaking	Voice Custing LLC
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the princ	ipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1191 Douglas Ave	P.O. BOX 1022
Altamonte Spring, FL	Apopka, FL 32700
32714	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Of The name and the Florida street address of the regis	
The name and the Florida street address of the regis	stered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address of the region Analysis Name	Hursh
The name and the Florida street address of the regis	stered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address of the regiments	Hursh

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE I	V-	Manag	er(s)	or	Managing	M	lember(	s)	:

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		
m GR	Anastasia Hursh 1050 pakpoint Circle Apopka, FL 32712		
m68m	Toe Hursh 1050 Oakpoint Circle Apopka, fr 32712	L	
(Use attachment if necessary)		90	Ald
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.	04 OCT -5 F	JOS TO NOTE
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		P	57 57
Questono	- Ithush	60:1	: :::
Signature of a member or an au	thorized representative of a member.	9(	<u>ب</u> آءَ
	108(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ffirmation under the penalties of perjury e.)		

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Anastasia Hursh
Typed or printed name of signee